CREATIVE ARTS COUNCIL ADVISORY BOARD

MEMBERSHIP

Wednesday, November 19, 2014

	Name/Address

Phone Number
	Date Appointed
	Term
	Appointment

	Robert “Bo” Donly
354 SE 6th Street
Dania Beach, FL 33004

954.923.2167
954.309.8844 Cell  
bodonly@aol.com

	August 27, 2013
	November 2012

through

November 2016


	Brandimarte

	Henriette Kitte Arnold

101 SE 3rd Avenue, #504

Dania Beach, FL  33004

954.303.3498

hkitte@aol.com

	January 28, 2014
	November 2012

through

November 2016

	Duke

	
	
	November 2014
through

November 2018

	Salvino

	Luis G. Rimoli

902 Natures Cove Road

Dania Beach, FL  33004

954.927.7161

954-404-8252

luis@stagedrightevents.com

	November 18, 2014
	November 2014
through

November 2018

	Grace

	Carolyn Jones

722 SW 3rd Street

P.O. Box 1242

Dania Beach, FL  33004

954.920.0727
Cj2002@bellsouth.net

	November 27, 2012
	November 2012

through

November 2016


	Jones

	David Nuby, Jr.

P.O. Box 1214

Dania Beach, FL 33004

954.275.2579

davidnuby@aol.com

	March 18, 2014
	March 18, 2014
through 

March 18, 2016
	Ad Hoc Committee

	Jeffrey C. D’Amico

A1A Guitars & Art

233 N. Federal Highway
Suite 53

Dania Beach, FL 33004

954.925.7190

jeffreyd@a1aguitarsandart.com

	June 22, 2012
	June 22, 2012 

through 

June 22, 2014
	Ad Hoc Committee

	
	
	
	Ad Hoc Committee

	Ralph B. Johnson

2441-1 E. Aragon Blvd.

Sunrise, FL  33313

954.648.3556

rbjo@comcast.net

	March 19, 2013
	June 22, 2012 

through 

June 22, 2014
	Ad Hoc Committee

	Jacklyn Laflamme
905 SE 3rd Avenue, Suite #1

Hallandale Beach, FL  33009

954.297.4387

jflamme40@gmail.com

	June 2, 2014
	June 2, 2014 

through 

June 2, 2016
	Ad Hoc Committee

	Bill Harris

902 Natures Cove Road

Dania Beach, FL  33004

954.608.0066

bill@stagedrightevents.com

	June 2, 2014
	June 2, 2014 

through 

June 2, 2016
	Ad Hoc Committee

	Marinette Blatch

P.O. Box 1568

Dania Beach, FL  33004

954.648.8486

islandties@live.com

	August 6, 2014
	August 6, 2014 through

August 6, 2015
	Associate Member

1 Year Term

	Steven Casper

P.O. Box 278

Dania Beach, FL  33004

954.920.1981

scasper40@cs.com

	July 16, 2012

July 16, 2013
	July 16, 2013 

through

July 16, 2014
	Associate Member

1 Year Term

	Joan M. Gringer

P.O. Box 1557

Dania Beach, FL  33004

954.609.6435

joan@quietontheset.us

	July 16, 2012

July 16, 2013
	July 16, 2013 

through

July 16, 2014
	Associate Member

1 Year Term

	Rose Lizana

Dania Beach Press

P.O. Box 128

Dania Beach, FL  33004

954.925.4227

daniapress@aol.com

	July 16, 2012

July 16, 2013
	July 16, 2013 

through

July 16, 2014
	Associate Member

1 Year Term

	Executive Director of the Dania Beach Chamber of Commerce Randie Shane

P.O. Box 1017

Dania Beach, FL  33004
954.926.2323

rshane@daniabeachchamber.org

	NA
	NA
	Associate 

Member

	President of the Dania Beach Paul DeMaio Friends of the Library 

	NA
	NA
	Associate 

Member

	President of the Dania Beach Tourism Council 
Joe Van Eron
1500 S.W. Second Ave.

Dania Beach, FL 33004-4209

954.925.6935  Cell: 954.383.5548

info@visitdaniabeach.com

	NA
	NA
	Associate 

Member

	Dania Beach Improvement Committee Representative

	NA
	NA
	Associate Member

	Director of the City Parks and Recreation Department
Mark Felicetty, Director
100 W. Dania Beach Blvd.
Dania Beach, FL 33004

954.924.6800 x3730

mfelicetty@ci.dania-beach.fl.us

	NA
	NA
	Associate 

Member

	City of Dania Beach CRA Economic Development Manager 
Dan Murphy
100 W. Dania Beach Blvd.

Dania Beach, FL  33004 
954.924.6801 x3667

dmurphy@ci.dania-beach.fl.us 

	NA
	NA
	Associate 

Member

	Don Mizell
187 NE 6 Ct.
Dania Beach, FL  33004

310.343.3547

dmaceco@gmail.com

	February 2013
	NA
	Honorary

Member
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